
Oakleigh Grammar School Term Dates 2024 – Staff (28 November 23) 
Term 1 Thursday 1 February to Thursday 28 March  Term 3 Tuesday 16 July to Friday 20 September 
   Monday 15 July Staff Professional Development 
Wednesday 3 January Administration Opens  Tuesday 16 July Students Commence 
Thursday 18 January Executive Retreat  Thursday 15 August Dormition of Theotokos – School Closed 
Tuesday 23 January New Staff Induction  Friday 20 September Term 3 Concludes 
Friday 26 January Australia Day Public Holiday    
Monday 29 January Staff Professional Development  Term 4 Tuesday 8 October to Friday 13 December 
Tuesday 30 January Staff Professional Development  Monday 7 October Staff Professional Development 
Wednesday 31 January Staff Professional Development  Tuesday 8 October Students Commence 
Wednesday 31 January Year 12 Students Commence  Tuesday 15 October Year 12 Farewell Assembly / Morning Tea 
Wednesday 31 January Years 6 and 7 Orientation Morning  Thursday 17 October Year 12 Graduation Dinner 
 Staff Photos  TBC VCE External Examinations (24/10-15/11) 
Thursday 1 February Years 1 to 11 Students Commence  Monday 28 October OXI Day 
Thursday 1 February  ELC Orientation  Saturday 2 November GLENDI 
Friday 2 February Prep Students Commence  Sunday 3 November GLENDI and Sts Anargiri Feast Day 
Tuesday 6 February Whole School Blessing  Monday 4 November Exeat Day – School Closed 
Friday 9 February Whole School Leaders Induction Assembly  Tuesday 5 November Melbourne Cup Day Public Holiday 
Friday 16 February Prep to Year 12 Class, Leaders and Sibling Photos  Monday 11 November  Remembrance Day 
Monday 11 March Labour Day Public Holiday  Friday 15 November Assessment and Evaluation Day – Student Free Day 
Monday 25 March Greek Independence Day (see 14 April)  Friday 29 November Final Day Arrowsmith 
Thursday 28 March Term 1 Concludes  Thursday 5 December Final Day Senior School 
Friday 29 March Western Good Friday  Friday 6 December Final Day Middle School 
Sunday 31 March Western Easter Sunday  Wednesday 11 December Final Day Junior School 
Monday 1 April Western Easter Monday  Friday 13 December Staff Christmas Lunch 
Sunday 14 April Greek Independence Day March (Lakeside Stadium)  Thursday 19 December Administration Closes 
     
Term 2 Tuesday 16 April to Thursday 27 June    
Monday 15 April Staff Professional Development  Camps 
Tuesday 16 April All Students commence  6 – 8 November Lady Northcote Year 3 
Thursday 25 April ANZAC Day Public Holiday  12 – 14 August Lyrebird Park Year 4 
Friday 3 May Orthodox Christian Good Friday – School Closed  24 - 26 July Phillip Island Year 5 
Sunday 5 May Orthodox Christian Easter Sunday  3 – 6 June Toolangi Year 6 
Monday 6 May Orthodox Christian Easter Monday – School Closed  7 – 10 May Merricks Lodge Year 7 
Tuesday 7-10 May National Schools Event  16 - 20 September Karoonda Park Year 8 
Friday 7 June Assessment and Evaluation Day – Student Free Day  21 – 23 February Wilsons Prom Hike Year 9 
Monday 10 June King’s Birthday Public Holiday  16 - 20 September City Experience Year 9 
Wednesday 26 June Term 2 Concludes (students)  4 - 6 September Benloch Year 10 
Thursday 27 June Staff Professional Development  21 – 23 February Torquay Year 11 
   21 – 23 February Queenscliff Year 12 
    
    

 


